Sh
ea
th
le
ss
 A
rt
hr

The arthroscope can be moved between viewing portals without the need for a bridge cannula or Switching Stick. "Red-out"
is avoided during arthroscope portal exchanges because distention is maintained throughout this process.
Ordering Information
Continuous Wave III Arthroscopy Pump and Accessory Tubing
Continuous Wave III Arthroscopy Pump AR-6475
Main Pump Tubing AR-6410
ReDeuce™ Tubing, Pump AR-6411
ReDeuce Tubing, Patient AR-6421
10' Extension Tubing AR-6220
Olympus TrueView Arthroscopes
Olympus TrueView II Arthroscope A70941A
Olympus TrueView Direct Arthroscope  WA70005A
Olympus VISERA™ Multi-specialty Digital Video Systems
VISERA™ Digital Video Control Unit Processor                                          OTV-S7-B
300W Xenon Lightsource                                                                                  CLV-S40
Option 1
True View II Quick-Connect Camera Head (autoclavable)                                OTV-S7H-NA-12Q
True View II Arthroscope, 4 mm diameter, 30 degree DOV (autoclavable)          A70941A
Option 2
True View Direct, Integrated Camera Head (autoclavable)                                 OTV-S7H-VA
True View Direct Arthroscope, 4 mm diameter, 30 degree DOV (autoclavable)   WA70005A
Partially Threaded Cannula
Crystal Cannula, partially threaded distal end, 5.75 mm x 7 cm, w/obturator, qty. 5 AR-6564
Partially Threaded Cannula, no squirt cap, 8.25 mm x 7 cm, w/obturator, qty. 5 AR-6566
Partially Threaded Cannula, no squirt cap, 7 mm x 7 cm, w/obturator, qty. 5 AR-6567
Partially Threaded Cannula, no squirt cap, 8.25 mm x 9 cm, w/obturator, qty. 5 AR-6575-09
Partially Threaded Cannula, no squirt cap, 8.25 mm x 11 cm, w/obturator, qty. 5 AR-6575-11
Reusable Obturator for AR-6575-9 AR-6541
Reusable Obturator for AR-6575-11 AR-6576-11
Crystal Cannula
Crystal Cannula, 5.75 mm I.D. x 7 cm w/obturator, qty. 5 AR-6560
Crystal Cannula smooth, 5.75 mm I.D. x 7 cm w/obturator, qty. 5 AR-6562
1-way Stopcock, w/luer lock AR-6561
Reusable Obturator for AR-6560, AR-6562, and AR-6564 AR-6563
Clear Instrument Cannula
Instrument Cannula, 5.5 mm x 9 cm, qty. 5 AR-6532
Instrument Cannula, 7 mm x 7 cm, qty. 5 AR-6550
Reusable Obturator for AR-6550 AR-6549
Twist-in Cannula
Notched Twist-In Cannula, 8.25 mm I.D. x 7 cm, qty. 5 AR-6530N
Twist-In Cannula, 8.25 mm I.D. x 7 cm, qty. 5 AR-6530
Reusable Obturator for AR-6530 AR-6531
Twist-In Cannula, 6 mm I.D. x 7 cm, qty. 5 AR-6535
Reusable Obturator for AR-6535 AR-6536
Twist-In Cannula, 8.25 mm I.D. x 9 cm, qty. 5 AR-6540
Reusable Obturator for AR-6540 AR-6541
Twist-In Cannula, 6 mm I.D. x 9 cm, qty. 5 AR-6545
Reusable Obturator for AR-6545 AR-6546
Twist-In Cannula w/ No Squirt Cap, 7 mm I.D. x 7 cm, qty. 5 AR-6570
Reusable Obturator for AR-6570 and AR-6550 AR-6549
© Copyright Arthrex Inc., 2006. All rights reserved. LT0600B
U.S. PATENT NO. 5,520,638
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals